
Month Cohort Class Start Date
Last Date  
Add/ Drop Last Day to Receive a "W" Class End Date

May-22 2022-B-MAY Monday,May 2 Saturday, May 14 Saturday, July 9 Friday, July 22
Jun-22 2022-C-JUN Monday, June 6 Saturday, June 18 Saturday, August,13 Friday, August 26
Jul-22 2022-A-JUL Tuesday, July 11 Saturday, July 23 Saturday, September 17 Friday, September 30
Aug-22 2022-B-AUG Monday, August 1 Saturday, August 13 Saturday, October 8 Friday, October 21
Sep-22 2022-C-SEP Tuesday, September 12 Saturday, September 24 Saturday, November 19 Friday, December 2
Oct-22 2022-A-OCT Monday, October 3 Saturday, October 15 Saturday, December 10 Friday, December 23
Nov-22 2022-B-NOV Monday, November 7 Saturday, November 19 Saturday, January 14, 2023 Friday, January 27, 2023
Dec-22 2022-C-DEC Monday, December 5 Saturday, December 17 Saturday, February 11, 2023 Friday February 24, 2023

Month Holiday Month Holiday2 Column1 Column1
MAY 30- Memorial Day SEP 5- Labor Day

JUN 14- Flag Day
19- Juneteenth
20- Juneteenth Observed

OCT 10- Columbus Day

JUL 4- Independence Day NOV 8- Election Day
11- Veteran's Day
24- Thanksgiving

AUG DEC 24- Xmas Eve
25-Xmas Day
31- New Year's Eve

Month Cohort Class Start Date
Last Date  
Add/ Drop Last Day to Receive a "W" Class End Date

Jan-23 2023-A-JAN Monday January 2 Friday, January 13 Saturday, March 11 Friday, March 24
Feb-23 2023-B-FEB Monday February 6 Friday, February 17 Saturday, April 15 Friday, April 28
Mar-23 2023-C-MAR Monday, March 6 Friday, March 17 Saturday, May 13 Friday, May 26
Apr-23 2023-A-APR Monday, April 3 Friday, April 14 Saturday, June 10 Friday, June 23
May-23 2023-B-MAY Monday,May 1 Friday, May 12 Saturday, July 8 Friday, July 21,
Jun-23 2023-C-JUN Monday June 5 Friday, June 9 Saturday, August 12 Friday, August 25
Jul-23 2023-A-JUL Monday July 3 Friday, July 14 Saturday, September 8 Friday, September 22
Aug-23 2023-B-AUG Monday August 7 Friday, August 18 Saturday, October, 14 Friday, October 27
Sep-23 2023-C-SEP Tuesday September 5 Friday, September 15 Saturday, November 11 Friday, November 24
Oct-23 2023-A-OCT Monday, October 2 Friday, October 13 Saturday, December 9 Friday, December 22
Nov-23 2023-B-NOV Monday, November 6 Friday, November 17 Saturday, January 13, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024
Dec-23 2023-C-DEC Monday, December 4 Friday, December 15 Saturday, February 10, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Month Holiday Month Holiday2 Column1 Column2
JAN 1- New Year's day

16- MLK Jr. Day
JUL 4- Independence Day

FEB 20- President's Day AUG

MAR SEP 4- Labor Day

APRIL 9- Easter Sunday OCT 9- Columbus Day

MAY 29- Memorial Day NOV 7- Election Day
10- Veteran's Day
23- Thanksgiving

JUNE 14- Flag Day
19- Juneteenth
20- Juneteenth Observed

DEC 24- Xmas Eve
25-Xmas Day
31- New Year's Eve

ACADEMIC CALENDER -2023-24

ACADEMIC CALENDER -2022-23

IMPORTANT DATES-2023

IMPORTANT DATES-2022
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